BP p.l.c. Transaction in Own Shares

Date of purchase: 17 September 2025
Number of shares purchased Transaction price (pence per Time of transaction Trading venue Transaction Reference
share) Number
790 418.50 16:00:34 LSE xy4Ng85gLp4
884 418.55 16:00:11 LSE xy4Ng85glag
2,305 418.60 16:00:10 LSE xy4Ng85glcw
886 418.65 16:00:10 LSE xy4Ng85glc7
901 418.60 16:00:06 LSE xy4Ng85glIfL
351 418.30 15:58:32 LSE xy4Ng859G7u
433 418.30 15:58:30 LSE xy4Ng85gGOl
464 418.30 15:58:29 LSE xy4Ng859G0@
2,179 418.35 15:58:16 LSE xy4Ng85gGH6
1,067 418.25 15:57:14 LSE xy4Ng85gUg2
1,634 418.30 15:57:14 LSE xy4Ng85gUgL
77 418.30 15:57:14 LSE xy4Ng85gUgN
1,098 418.40 15:56:32 LSE xy4Ng85gVeb
1,313 418.45 15:56:17 LSE xy4Ng85gV7@
228 418.45 15:56:17 LSE xy4Ng85gV70
175 418.50 15:56:15 LSE xy4Ng85gV1n
301 418.50 15:56:14 LSE xy4Ng85gV1F
503 418.50 15:56:14 LSE xy4Ng85gV1H
179 418.50 15:56:13 LSE xy4Ng85gVv0D
670 418.50 15:56:13 LSE xy4Ng85gV0Q
1 418.50 15:56:12 LSE xy4Ng85gV2k
1,059 418.35 15:54:54 LSE xy4Ng85gT5V
1,337 418.40 15:54:54 LSE xy4Ng85gT4X
193 418.40 15:54:54 CXE xy4Ng85gT4Z
1,906 418.45 15:54:53 LSE xy4Ng85gT74
755 418.45 15:54:53 CXE xy4Ng85gT76
1,326 418.40 15:53:41 LSE xy4Ng85gRfq
1,149 418.60 15:53:08 LSE xy4Ng85gOgx
1,093 418.60 15:53:08 LSE xy4Ng85g0g@
891 418.60 15:53:08 LSE xy4Ng85g0g0
2,519 418.65 15:53:08 LSE xy4Ng85g0g7
1,087 418.65 15:53:08 CXE xy4Ng85g0g9
1,560 418.65 15:52:20 LSE xy4Ng85gP7w
315 418.50 15:51:10 LSE xy4Ng85g7qB
520 418.50 15:51:10 LSE xy4Ng85g7qD
589 418.50 15:51:10 LSE xy4Ng85g7qF
43 418.55 15:51:10 BXE xy4Ng85g7qP
1,482 418.55 15:51:10 LSE xy4Ng85g7qS
650 418.60 15:50:40 LSE xy4Ng85g4hG
189 418.50 15:50:00 BXE xy4Ng85g5z0
1,061 418.50 15:50:00 BXE xy4Ng8595zQ
654 418.50 15:50:00 CXE xy4Ng85g5zU
742 418.50 15:50:00 LSE xy4Ng8595z0
901 418.55 15:49:39 LSE xy4Ng85g5Jy
874 418.55 15:49:39 LSE xy4Ng85g5JA
2,129 418.55 15:49:28 LSE xy4Ng85g2ix
706 418.60 15:49:26 CXE xy4Ng85g2kw
2,064 418.60 15:49:26 LSE xy4Ng85g2ku
232 418.45 15:48:02 LSE xy4Ng85g0tV
376 418.45 15:48:02 LSE xy4Ng85g0sX
1,152 418.45 15:48:02 LSE xy4Ng85g0sh
707 418.50 15:48:02 CXE xy4Ng85g0s2
2,254 418.50 15:48:02 LSE xy4Ng85g0sw
876 418.50 15:47:29 LSE xy4Ng85g1pW
706 418.55 15:47:29 CXE xy4Ng85g1pa
1,249 418.55 15:47:29 LSE xy4Ng85g1pY
755 418.45 15:46:48 LSE xy4Ng85gE05
933 418.45 15:46:48 LSE xy4Ng85gEo7
934 418.45 15:46:45 BXE xy4Ng85gES$D
706 418.45 15:46:45 CXE xy4Ng85gES$F
660 418.45 15:46:45 LSE xy4Ng85gE$B
341 418.40 15:45:54 LSE xy4Ng85gF6s
541 418.40 15:45:54 LSE xy4Ng85gF6u
1,104 418.40 15:45:54 LSE xy4Ng85gF65
625 418.45 15:45:40 LSE xy4Ng85gFGz
949 418.45 15:45:40 LSE xy4Ng85gFG$
382 418.50 15:45:39 LSE xy4Ng85gFlo
429 418.50 15:45:39 LSE xy4Ng85gFiq
678 418.50 15:45:29 CXE xy4Ng85gCea
2,105 418.40 15:45:08 LSE xy4Ng85gCDL
520 418.30 15:44:16 LSE xy4Ng85gAZ1
691 418.30 15:44:16 LSE xy4Ng85gAZ3
1,411 418.35 15:44:16 LSE xy4Ng85gAiw
316 418.35 15:44:16 LSE xy4Ng85gAiu
303 418.35 15:44:16 BXE xy4Ng85gAi7
418 418.35 15:44:16 BXE xy4Ng85gAiV
1,068 418.35 15:44:16 CXE xy4Ng85gAgo
563 418.25 15:43:26 LSE xy4Ng85gBvP
974 418.30 15:43:26 LSE xy4Ng85gBvV
1,178 418.30 15:43:13 LSE xy4Ng85gBEr
834 418.30 15:42:46 LSE xy4Ng85g8qE
1,382 418.35 15:42:46 LSE xy4Ng85g8qJ
3,150 418.40 15:42:46 LSE xy4Ng85g8qL

873 418.40 15:42:46 CXE xy4Ng85g8qP
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xy4Ng85dTqy
xy4Ng85dQEP
xy4Ng85dQEN
xy4Ng85dOXD
xy4Ng85dOXF
xy4Ng85dPeE
xy4Ng85dPeG
xy4Ng85dP1C
xy4Ng85dP1A
xy4Ng85d7iK
xy4Ng85d50K
xy4Ng85d53Z
xy4Ng85d2cn
xy4Ng85d2cp
xy4Ng85d2cr
xy4Ng85d3kJ
xy4Ng85d3kL



1,118
936
1,168
582
69
600
47
643
600
831
1,328
669
248

904
509
854
945
12
600
600
600
614
1,046
862
7
600
602
616
189
600
635
131
600
225
600
723
181
621
976
829
600
720
1,164
580
1,453
930
805
1,669
868
576
788
788
886
532
20
747
529

570
816
941
1,104
249
529
529
833
1,140
124
960
676
1,113
498
376
604
780
28
371
381
780
603
992
600
1,134
480
559
169
600

417.15
417.00
417.00
417.05
417.05
417.05
416.80
416.85
416.85
416.90
416.95
416.80
416.80
416.80
416.80
416.80
416.85
416.85
416.60
416.65
416.65
416.60
416.65
416.65
416.70
416.65
416.60
416.60
416.60
416.60
416.60
416.70
416.75
416.75
416.80
416.80
416.80
416.80
416.80
416.80
416.95
417.00
417.05
417.10
417.10
417.15
417.10
417.15
417.10
417.10
417.10
417.00
417.05
417.05
416.85
416.85
416.85
416.85
416.85
417.00
417.00
417.00
417.00
416.95
416.95
416.95
416.95
417.10
417.15
417.15
417.15
417.15
416.95
416.95
417.00
417.00
417.20
417.15
417.15
417.15
417.15
417.25
417.15
417.20
417.20
417.20
417.20
417.20

11:05:21
11:04:01
11:04:01
11:03:06
11:03:06
11:03:06
11:02:07
11:02:07
11:02:05
11:01:54
11:01:47
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
10:59:36
10:59:25
10:59:25
10:58:16
10:57:27
10:57:25
10:56:45
10:56:06
10:56:06
10:54:19
10:53:51
10:53:45
10:52:25
10:52:25
10:52:25
10:52:25
10:51:15
10:50:35
10:50:35
10:50:23
10:50:23
10:49:20
10:49:20
10:48:35
10:48:35
10:47:01
10:46:21
10:46:01
10:45:14
10:45:14
10:44:43
10:42:37
10:42:18
10:41:59
10:41:59
10:41:59
10:39:23
10:39:21
10:39:21
10:37:59
10:37:44
10:37:41
10:37:41
10:37:41
10:35:54
10:35:52
10:35:52
10:35:52
10:34:28
10:34:28
10:34:28
10:34:28
10:32:50
10:31:31
10:31:31
10:31:31
10:31:31
10:29:49
10:29:49
10:29:05
10:29:05
10:27:12
10:27:12
10:27:12
10:27:12
10:27:12
10:25:56
10:25:04
10:24:05
10:24:05
10:24:05
10:24:05
10:23:44

LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
CXE
LSE

xy4Ng85d0ru
xy4Ng85d10b
xy4Ng85d10e
xy4Ng85dE5V
Xy4Ng85dE5T
xy4Ng85dE4X
xy4Ng85dF$9
xy4Ng85dF$P
xy4Ng85dF5U
xy4Ng85dFFD
xy4Ng85dFA@
xy4Ng85dDgb
xy4Ng85dDrV
xy4Ng85dDgX
xy4Ng85dDqZ
xy4Ng85dDDV
xy4Ng85dDJA
xy4Ng85dDJ8
xy4Ng85dASP
xy4Ng85dB1e
xy4Ng85dB09
xy4Ng85d8hc
xy4Ng85d8Sk
xy4Ng85d8Si
xy4Ng85Wsyq
xy4Ng85WsT$
xy4Ng85WsPA
xy4Ng85Waqil
xy4Ng85Wqin
xy4Ng85Wqip
xy4Ng85Wajir
xy4Ng85WrkN
xy4Ng85Wrlo
xy4Ng85Wrlq
xy4Ng85WrQO
xy4Ng85WrQQ
xy4Ng85WoOm
xy4Ng85WoOo
xy4Ng85WpBc
xy4Ng85WpBa
xy4Ng85WnYt
xy4Ng85WnDc
xy4Ng85WnOY
xy4Ng85W@Du
xy4Ng85W@Dw
xy4Ng85W$cm
xy4Ng85WyT5
xy4Ng85Wzlr
xy4Ng85Wzu2
xy4Ng85Wzu4
xy4Ng85Wzu6
xy4Ng85WxUd
xy4Ng85WxP3
xy4Ng85WxP8
xy4Ng85WvnC
xy4Ng85Wv7r
xy4Ng85Wv3m
xy4Ng85Wv3o
xy4Ng85Wv3q
xy4Ng85Wdmk
xy4Ng85WdpD
xy4Ng85Wdpl
xy4Ng85WdpG
xy4Ng85Wa0l
xy4Ng85Wa0K
xy4Ng85Wa0M
xy4Ng85Wa00
xy4Ng85WYI0
xy4Ng85WZ7g
xy4Ng85WZ7i
xy4Ng85WZT7t
xy4Ng85WZ7r
xy4Ng85WXnj
xy4Ng85WXnl
xy4Ng85WkXo
xy4Ng85WkXm
xy4Ng85Wian
xy4Ng85Wiap
xy4Ng85Wiar
xy4Ng85Wiax
xy4Ng85Wiaz
xy4Ng85WijxO
xy4Ng85WgtT
xy4Ng85Wh4Y
xy4Ng85Wh4a
xy4Ng85Wh4c
xy4Ng85Wh4e
xy4Ng85WhUm



799
68
866
410
380
560
736
638
939
833
852
593
1,192
731
560
834
1,190
1,087
115
358
845
107
520
704
815
185
796
941
808
1,552
214
1,003
1,309
913
650
61
526
240
653
421
600
576
267
570
652
600
1,300
582
623
600
600
447
953
732
17
21
802
600
600
290
743
579
816
1,001
198
600
644
600
336
1,146
269
336
941
681
826
600
87
755
53
808
180
600
861
842
1,215
678
905
600

417.45
417.75
417.80
417.70
417.70
417.40
417.40
417.40
417.40
417.40
417.50
417.55
417.60
417.60
417.70
417.70
417.75
417.75
417.75
417.75
417.75
417.65
417.65
417.40
417.40
417.40
417.45
417.45
417.45
417.45
417.45
417.15
417.20
417.05
416.95
417.05
417.05
416.75
416.55
416.60
416.60
416.70
416.70
416.70
416.75
416.75
416.75
416.85
416.85
416.75
416.75
416.75
416.85
416.85
416.85
416.85
416.85
416.85
416.80
416.85
416.85
416.85
417.00
417.05
417.10
417.10
417.05
416.95
417.15
417.20
417.20
417.20
417.20
417.20
417.30
417.30
417.30
417.40
417.40
417.45
417.40
417.40
417.45
417.45
417.20
417.20
417.20
417.20

10:22:15
10:21:21
10:21:20
10:20:35
10:20:35
10:19:45
10:19:35
10:19:29
10:19:29
10:18:28
10:17:18
10:17:10
10:17:10
10:17:10
10:14:48
10:14:48
10:14:47
10:14:11
10:14:11
10:14:11
10:13:22
10:11:54
10:11:54
10:10:22
10:10:22
10:10:22
10:10:20
10:09:32
10:09:32
10:09:15
10:09:15
10:06:30
10:05:27
10:05:16
10:04:35
10:04:11
10:04:11
10:03:55
10:03:23
10:02:55
10:02:55
10:02:13
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:01
10:00:55
10:00:17
09:59:08
09:59:08
09:58:55
09:58:45
09:58:35
09:57:05
09:56:07
09:56:07
09:56:07
09:56:07
09:56:05
09:55:15
09:54:24
09:54:24
09:54:05
09:53:24
09:53:22
09:53:04
09:53:04
09:52:23
09:51:25
09:50:45
09:50:44
09:50:44
09:50:44
09:50:06
09:50:06
09:49:02
09:48:54
09:48:44
09:48:34
09:48:34
09:47:20
09:47:01
09:47:01
09:46:57
09:46:57
09:46:02
09:45:21
09:44:38
09:44:20

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
BXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

xy4Ng85Wfyg
xy4Ng85WMhW
xy4Ng85WMhL
xy4Ng85WMP2
xy4Ng85WMP4
xy4Ng85WNLb
xy4Ng85WNS2
xy4Ng85WKdm
xy4Ng85WKdi
xy4Ng85WLbb
xy4Ng85Wljp
xy4Ng85WIlqx
xy4Ng85Wiq4
xy4Ng85WIq6
xy4Ng85WG8u
xy4Ng85WG8s
xy4Ng85WG8U
xy4Ng85WHfH
Xy4Ng85WHfJ
xy4Ng85WHfL
xy4Ng85WHVs
xy4Ng85WVX0
Xy4Ng85WVX2
xy4Ng85WSp7
xy4Ng85WSp5
xy4Ng85WSp9
xy4Ng85WSoH
xy4Ng85WTa7
xy4Ng85WTa0
xy4Ng85WTqn
xy4Ng85WTqr
xy4Ng85WRD5
xy4Ng85WOxm
xy4Ng85WOD$
xy4Ng85WPqa
xy4Ng85WP4C
Xy4Ng85WP4E
xy4Ng85WPIW
xy4Ng85WerF
xy4Ng85W66P
xy4Ng85W66R
xy4Ng85W7f6
xy4Ng85W7FE
xy4Ng85W7FG
xy4Ng85W4sR
xy4Ng85W4zt
Xy4Ng85W4AMV
xy4Ng85W5Lk
Xy4Ng85WS5Li
xy4Ng85W2bp
xy4Ng85W2Zu
xy4Ng85W2qA
xy4Ng85W3vk
xy4Ng85W0ZX
xy4Ng85W0ZZ
xy4Ng85W0Zb
xy4Ng85WOWS
xy4Ng85WO0lY
xy4Ng85W0AB
xy4Ng85W10B
xy4Ng85W1oD
xy4Ng85W12B
Xy4Ng85WEYJ
xy4Ng85WEii
xy4Ng85WEy0
xy4Ng85WEy2
xy4Ng85WEVE
xy4Ng85WFD3
xy4Ng85WCHj
xy4Ng85WCfy
xy4Ng85WCI@
xy4Ng85WCf0
xy4Ng85WCFh
xy4Ng85WCFj
xy4Ng85WD8r
xy4Ng85WDGN
xy4Ng85WDRL
xy4Ng85WAfS
xy4Ng85WAfU
xy4Ng85WBqv
xy4Ng85WB6p
xy4Ng85WB6V
xy4Ng85WB2b
xy4Ng85WB2d
xy4Ng85W8z9
xy4Ng85W8QE
xy4Ng85W96T
xy4Ng85W919



579
1,071
959
603
1,030
701
692
320
1,206
600
903
556
552
903
902
687
477
503
783
437
513
66
1,196
1,704
980
981
724
1,562
1,104
621
844
576
1,204
798
390
520
686
677
1,107
1,577
668
55
529
529
743
520
348
999
141
513
289
1,173
659
726
1,115
1,115
627
1,114
572
543
668
1,087
586
646
1,201

13
136
665
848
606
612

50
407
225
919

1,120
370
529
529
568

597
1,275
568
575
371
300

417.25
417.35
417.70
417.85
417.85
417.95
417.95
417.90
417.95
417.95
418.00
418.00
418.00
418.00
418.15
418.05
418.05
418.05
418.15
418.25
418.20
418.25
418.20
418.25
418.25
418.05
418.10
418.10
417.80
417.80
417.75
417.80
417.80
417.85
417.85
417.85
417.85
417.95
418.00
418.05
418.00
417.85
417.85
417.85
417.85
417.70
417.70
417.75
417.50
417.50
417.50
417.60
417.60
417.60
417.65
417.65
417.70
417.75
417.85
417.85
417.85
417.90
418.10
418.20
418.15
418.15
418.15
418.15
418.30
418.35
418.35
418.45
418.45
418.45
418.45
418.50
418.65
418.70
418.70
418.70
418.70
418.70
418.70
418.70
418.70
418.70
418.75
418.75

09:43:17
09:43:04
09:42:06
09:41:23
09:41:23
09:40:30
09:40:30
09:39:34
09:39:34
09:38:16
09:38:15
09:36:52
09:36:52
09:36:52
09:35:38
09:34:38
09:34:36
09:34:36
09:34:02
09:33:25
09:33:25
09:33:25
09:33:25
09:33:25
09:33:25
09:31:40
09:31:15
09:31:15
09:29:02
09:29:02
09:28:22
09:28:22
09:28:22
09:26:35
09:26:20
09:26:20
09:26:20
09:24:55
09:24:54
09:24:53
09:24:06
09:23:18
09:23:18
09:23:18
09:23:18
09:21:51
09:21:51
09:21:45
09:20:20
09:20:20
09:20:20
09:20:20
09:20:20
09:20:20
09:19:05
09:17:55
09:17:29
09:16:55
09:16:00
09:16:00
09:16:00
09:15:13
09:14:41
09:14:18
09:13:41
09:13:41
09:13:41
09:13:29
09:12:16
09:12:16
09:12:04
09:11:23
09:11:23
09:10:57
09:10:57
09:10:54
09:09:31
09:09:30
09:09:30
09:09:30
09:09:30
09:08:50
09:08:14
09:07:54
09:07:54
09:07:54
09:06:45
09:06:45

CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE

xy4Ng85XsMO
xy4Ng85Xtcs
xy4Ng85XtQXxX
xy4Ng85XqBj
xy4Ng85XqBh
xy4Ng85Xr5k
xy4Ng85Xr5i
xy4Ng85XosV
xy4Ng85Xon9
xy4Ng85Xp$C
xy4Ng85Xp$T
xy4Ng85XmIU
Xy4Ng85XmTW
xy4Ng85XmIS
xy4Ng85XnVZ
xy4Ng85X@HP
xy4Ng85X@JuU
xy4Ng85X@IW
xy4Ng85X$2S
xy4Ng85Xyrl
Xxy4Ng85XyrK
xy4Ng85XyrG
xy4Ng85XyrR
xy4Ng85XyrT
Xxy4Ng85XyrV
xy4Ng85Xwk7
xy4Ng85XwuO
xy4Ng85XwuM
xy4Ng85Xu7V
xy4Ng85XubX
Xy4Ng85XvtL
xy4Ng85XvtP
Xy4Ng85XvtN
xy4Ng85XcRt
xy4Ng85Xdem
xy4Ng85Xdeo
xy4Ng85Xdeq
xy4Ng85XawV
xy4Ng85Xa5N
xy4Ng85Xa5V
xy4Ng85XbeV
xy4Ng85XbPp
xy4Ng85XbPr
xy4Ng85XbPt
xy4Ng85XbPv
xy4Ng85XZhx
Xxy4Ng85XZhz
xy4Ng85XZqL
Xy4Ng85XW2V
xy4Ng85XWDX
xy4Ng85XWDZ
xy4Ng85XWDc
xy4Ng85XWDe
xy4Ng85XWDg
Xy4Ng85XXV8
xy4Ng85XkR@
xy4Ng85Xlyv
xy4Ng85XIRb
xy4Ng85XiTV
xy4Ng85XiSX
xy4Ng85XiSZ
xy4Ng85XjEu
xy4Ng85XgmK
xy4Ng85XgAh
xy4Ng85Xhps
xy4Ng85Xhpu
xy4Ng85Xhpw
xy4Ng85Xh7z
xy4Ng85Xexh
xy4Ng85Xexw
xy4Ng85XeFx
xy4Ng85XfiB
Xy4Ng85XfID
xy4Ng85Xf3F
xy4Ng85Xf3H
xy4Ng85XfD8
xy4Ng85XMMn
xy4Ng85XMGa
xy4Ng85XMGc
xy4Ng85XMGe
xy4Ng85XMGg
xy4Ng85XNpd
xy4Ng85XNIt
xy4Ng85XKI4
xy4Ng85XKIA
xy4Ng85XKI8
xy4Ng85XLIK
xy4Ng85XLIM



194
893
624
892
566
541
335
47
569
520
681
562
882
900
1,285
815
686
815
892
1,270
941
603
784
62
680
1,072
631
900
606
614
1,229
690
624
892
613
833
764
1,090
1,091
617
1,100
1,108
561
623
1,109
997
1,136
83
577
638
724
142
1,145
55
985
554
920
520
152
1,264
621
929
735
1,314
1,282
129
520
698
804
769
773
529
66
1,277
662
794
200
619
112
529
1,066
715
996
215
417
904
1,052
658

418.75
418.80
418.85
418.90
418.90
418.90
418.90
418.95
418.95
418.95
418.95
418.75
418.75
418.95
419.00
419.00
419.00
419.00
418.95
419.00
419.05
418.95
418.85
418.85
418.90
418.90
419.10
419.15
419.15
419.30
419.35
419.35
419.35
419.40
419.40
419.45
419.30
419.30
419.25
419.25
419.20
419.30
419.30
419.35
419.40
419.45
419.45
419.45
419.30
419.30
419.35
419.40
419.45
419.45
419.40
419.35
419.40
419.40
419.40
419.45
419.40
419.50
419.60
419.60
420.00
420.10
420.10
420.10
419.85
419.95
419.90
419.85
419.85
419.85
420.15
420.20
420.20
420.20
420.25
420.25
420.30
420.35
420.25
420.35
420.35
420.30
420.30
420.35

09:06:45
09:06:44
09:05:44
09:05:44
09:05:44
09:04:55
09:04:55
09:04:54
09:04:54
09:04:54
09:04:54
09:04:13
09:04:13
09:03:04
09:03:04
09:02:24
09:02:24
09:02:24
09:01:05
09:01:00
09:00:49
08:59:12
08:58:56
08:58:56
08:58:56
08:58:56
08:57:19
08:57:19
08:56:27
08:55:56
08:55:56
08:54:23
08:54:23
08:54:23
08:54:23
08:54:20
08:52:38
08:51:48
08:51:04
08:51:04
08:50:12
08:49:10
08:49:10
08:48:20
08:48:06
08:47:10
08:46:15
08:46:10
08:45:25
08:45:25
08:45:20
08:44:31
08:44:31
08:44:24
08:43:32
08:42:46
08:42:35
08:42:35
08:42:35
08:42:35
08:41:23
08:40:34
08:40:10
08:40:10
08:38:44
08:37:54
08:37:54
08:37:54
08:37:44
08:37:17
08:36:48
08:36:12
08:36:12
08:36:12
08:35:04
08:34:56
08:34:56
08:34:56
08:34:05
08:34:05
08:34:05
08:33:54
08:33:01
08:32:09
08:32:09
08:32:09
08:32:09
08:32:09

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE

Xy4Ng85XLIR
xy4Ng85XLkG
Xy4Ng85XIXG

xy4Ng85XIXI
Xy4Ng85XIXK
xy4Ng85XIMN
xy4Ng85XIMP
xy4Ng85XIHe
xy4Ng85XIHk
xy4Ng85XIHg
xy4Ng85XIHi
xy4Ng85XJvC
Xy4Ng85XJVA
xy4Ng85XG7a
xy4Ng85XG7¢c
xy4Ng85XHk0
xy4Ng85XHK2
xy4Ng85XHk4
xy4Ng85XUBC
xy4Ng85XUJb
Xy4Ng85XVb2
xy4Ng85XSKG
xy4Ng85XTa$
xy4Ng85XTaz
xy4Ng85XTa4
xy4Ng85XTa2
xy4Ng85XQ@k
xy4Ng85XQ@m
xy4Ng85XRnz
xy4Ng85XRJU
xy4Ng85XRIb
xy4Ng85XPkS
xy4Ng85XPkQ
xy4Ng85XPkU
xy4Ng85XPfW
xy4Ng85XPeK
xy4Ng85X66n
xy4Ng85X7sP
xy4Ng85X7Uz
xy4Ng85X7U$
Xy4Ng85X468
xy4Ng85X5sf
xy4Ng85X5sh
xy4Ng85X50j
xy4Ng85X2is
xy4Ng85X2VH
xy4Ng85X31n
xy4Ng85X3EK
xy4Ng85X0fy
xy4Ng85X0fw
xy4Ng85X0r4
xy4Ng85X0R@
xy4Ng85X0RC
xy4Ng85X1c3
xy4Ng85X1Gr
xy4Ng85XE20
xy4Ng85XEKB
xy4Ng85XEKD
Xy4ANg85XEKF
xy4Ng85XEKH
xy4Ng85XFFo
xy4Ng85XCeZ
xy4Ng85XC$S
xy4Ng85XC$Q
xy4Ng85XD5a
xy4Ng85XAYR
Xxy4Ng85XAYT
xy4Ng85XAYU
xy4Ng85XAhC
xy4Ng85XAT7b
Xy4Ng85XBXR
xy4Ng85XB7S
xy4Ng85XB7Q
xy4Ng85XB6Z
xy4Ng85X8Cg
xy4Ng85X8LG
xy4Ng85X8LC
xy4Ng85X8LE
xy4Ng85X9px
xy4Ng85X9pz
xy4Ng85X9p$
xy4Ng85X90E
xy4Ng85YsqH
xy4Ng85YsMo
xy4Ng85YsMq
xy4Ng85YsMv
xy4Ng85YsM5
xy4Ng85YsM9



114
1,746
625
633
685
1,204
1,713
103
652
763
1,218
1,218
1,205
239
529
1,098
29
948
675
791
652
741
1,201
1,129
924
1,090
720
789
786
299
619
889
981
193
795
1,435
603
856
673
811
831
119
998
984
636
114
619
505
338
820
676
998
726
694
390
688
362
700
630
378
580
860
692
745
212
1,040
917
1,566
581
827
831
1,184
901
1,497
106
645
1,240
1,027
199
851
828
1,596

420.35
420.35
419.40
419.40
419.60
419.60
419.65
419.45
418.95
418.95
419.00
418.90
418.50
418.55
418.55
418.60
418.65
418.65
418.70
418.70
418.80
418.75
418.75
418.75
418.85
418.80
418.95
419.00
419.00
419.05
419.05
419.00
418.85
418.60
418.75
418.80
418.80
418.85
418.95
418.90
418.95
419.50
419.50
419.55
419.55
419.70
419.70
419.75
419.75
419.75
419.75
419.55
419.75
420.05
420.05
420.15
420.20
420.20
420.25
420.25
420.30
420.30
420.35
420.40
420.40
420.30
420.75
420.65
420.65
420.65
421.05
421.10
420.85
420.90
421.05
421.05
421.10
421.10
421.10
421.15
421.15
421.15

08:32:09
08:32:09
08:29:54
08:29:16
08:29:06
08:29:06
08:29:06
08:28:42
08:26:34
08:26:34
08:26:34
08:26:10
08:24:51
08:24:07
08:24:07
08:24:07
08:23:27
08:23:27
08:23:27
08:21:48
08:21:32
08:20:54
08:20:54
08:20:00
08:19:20
08:19:06
08:18:18
08:17:59
08:17:59
08:17:47
08:17:47
08:17:15
08:16:38
08:16:14
08:15:29
08:15:24
08:14:39
08:14:21
08:14:13
08:13:35
08:13:32
08:12:41
08:12:41
08:12:41
08:12:41
08:11:34
08:11:34
08:11:28
08:11:28
08:11:27
08:11:27
08:10:44
08:10:32
08:09:40
08:09:21
08:09:19
08:09:09
08:09:09
08:08:53
08:08:52
08:08:52
08:08:52
08:08:08
08:08:08
08:08:08
08:08:03
08:07:06
08:06:57
08:06:57
08:06:57
08:06:00
08:06:00
08:05:14
08:05:14
08:05:08
08:05:07
08:05:07
08:05:07
08:05:07
08:05:04
08:05:04
08:05:03

CXE
LSE
BXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE

xy4Ng85YsMB
xy4Ng85YsM7
xy4Ng85Yqlx
xy4Ng85Yrms
xy4Ng85Yrwj
xy4Ng85Yrwf
xy4Ng85Yrwh
xy4Ng85Yrv3
Xxy4Ng85Yp6r
xy4Ng85Yp6t
Xxy4Ng85Yp6v
xy4Ng85YpNw
xy4Ng85YmEQ
xy4Ng85YniK
xy4Ng85YniM
xy4Ng85YniO
xy4Ng85YnDE
xy4Ng85YnDC
xy4Ng85YnDN
xy4Ng85Y@AR
xy4Ng85Y@Q$
xy4Ng85Y$zT
xy4Ng85Y$zR
xy4Ng85Yyk3
xy4Ng85YyOE
xy4Ng85YyBS
Xxy4Ng85YztK
xy4Ng85YzxC
xy4Ng85YzxA
xy4Ng85Yz0P
xy4Ng85Yz0R
xy4Ng85YzQn
xy4Ng85Yw@r
xy4Ng85YwH1
xy4Ng85YxuG
xy4Ng85Yx1|
xy4Ng85Yutx
xy4Ng85Yu0s
Xxy4Ng85Yu9v
xy4Ng85YvWD
xy4Ng85YvY$
xy4Ng85Yv2o
xy4Ng85Yv2m
xy4Ng85Yv22
xy4Ng85Yv24
xy4Ng85Ycty
xy4Ng85Yct@
xy4Ng85Ycm1
xy4Ng85Ycm3
xy4Ng85Ycpk
xy4Ng85Ycp5
xy4Ng85YcJU
xy4Ng85YddJ
xy4Ng85Yd6C
xy4Ng85YdAv
xy4Ng85YdKX
xy4Ng85YdJT
xy4Ng85YdJV
xy4Ng85Yadb
xy4Ng85Yacc
xy4Ng85Yac0
xy4Ng85Yac2
xy4Ng85Ya58
xy4Ng85Ya5A
xy4Ng85Ya5I|
xy4Ng85Ya2P
xy4Ng85Ybh4
xy4Ng85Ybzu
xy4Ng85Ybzw
xy4Ng85Ybzy
xy4Ng85YYkn
xy4Ng85YYkp
Xy4Ng85YYCX
xy4Ng85YYCZ
Xy4Ng85YY9R
xy4Ng85YYB6
xy4Ng85YYB4
xy4Ng85YYBA
xy4Ng85YYB8
xy4Ng85YYKb
Xy4Ng85YYKZ
xy4Ng85YYMz



